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Norddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en 2006

Ergebnisliste Luftgewehr Einzelwertung Schitzenklasse

Nachname

Hamann,
Burki,
Richter,
Schweppe,
Schmittner,
Schliter,
Eick,
Gebhardt,
Busch,
Bauer,
Bobbert,
Reul,
Becker,
Finke,
Schaper,
Rosenfelder,
Clausing,
Senger,
Burges,
Gruschwitz,
Branding,
Christiansmeyer,
Mdhle,
Glaser,
Heerens,
Juhne,
Meinholz,
Aschermann,
Luttmer,
Zwingmann,
Bruwer,
Fisser,
Wellen,
Mischler,
Wittenbrink,
Gebhardt,
Rahe,

Viet,
Glicks,
Waltemate,
Krack,
Greuel,
Lieber,
Siegert,
Doénecke,
Glckel,
Schmatz,
Gawlik,
Rediger,
Marquard,
Denge,
Daverfeld,

Vorname

Mathias
Dieter
Hartmut
Jurgen
Matthias
Jorg
Andreas
Manfred
Peter
Klaus
Rainer
Christian
Heinrich
Thorsten
Henning
Helmut
Axel
Bernd
Georg
Ralf
Christian
Norbert
Robert
Harald
Christian
Thomas
Michael
Hendrik
Heinz
Bodo
Konrad
Heinz
Hans-Jurgen
Jens-Peter
Andreas
Jurgen
Heinz-Glinter
Jan
Wolfgang
Jorg
Michael
Rainer
Hans-Jurgen
Jurgen
Mario
Michael
Marcus
Jean
Simon
Eginhard
Wolfgang
Dennis

Sparkasse

Sparkasse Dieburg

Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau

Nord-LB Hannover
Spk. Minden-Libbecke

Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau

Sparkasse Osnabrick

KSK Bersenbriick

Spk. Minden-Libbecke
Sparkasse Harburg-Buxtehude
Sparkasse Bad Kissingen
Sparkasse Unna
Sparkasse Bad Kissingen
Sparkasse Paderborn

Spk. Minden-Libbecke
Sparkasse Gottingen
Hamburger Sparkasse
KSK Bersenbriick
Sparkasse Dieburg
Sparkasse Fichtelgebirge
Nord-LB Hannover
Sparkasse Nienburg
Sparkasse Paderborn
Nord-LB Hannover
Sparkasse Am Niederrhein
Sparkasse Harburg-Buxtehude
Sparkasse Gottingen
Sparkasse Gottingen
Sparkasse Osnabruck

KSK Bersenbriick

Kasseler Sparkasse
Sparkasse Osnabruck
Sparkasse Aurich-Norden
Sparkasse Paderborn

KSK Wernigerode
Sparkasse Paderborn
Kasseler Sparkasse
Sparkasse Osnabrick
Sparkasse Harburg-Buxtehude
Sparkasse Am Niederrhein
Sparkasse Paderborn

KSK Herzogtum Lauenburg
KSK Herzogtum Lauenburg
Sparkasse Osnabrick
Sparkasse Osnabrick

KSK Wernigerode

KSK Wernigerode

Kasseler Sparkasse

KSK Herzogtum Lauenburg
Sparkasse Am Niederrhein
KSK Herzogtum Lauenburg
Sparkasse Am Niederrhein
Sparkasse Am Niederrhein

1. Ser.

98
94
90
92
93
93
87
91
91
87
86
88
85
83
86
76
84
84
85
81
82
82
73
80
83
81
83
85
77
80
75
80
67
76
68
61
75
60
62
65
71
64
57
67
57
50
54
46
48
45
44
48

2. Ser.

9
95
9
92
90
90
93
88
87
90
87
84
86
87
84
92
84
84
83
86
85
83
91
84
81
81
79
77
83
77
81
75
74
65
72
78
64
77
70
67
61
65
70
53
59
56
47
47
45
37
37
10

Gesamt

194 Rg.
189 Rg.
186 Rg.
184 Rg.
183 Rg.
183 Rg.
180 Rg.
179 Rg.
178 Rg.
177 Rq.
173 Rg.
172 Rg.
171 Rg.
170 Rg.
170 Rg.
168 Rg.
168 Rg.
168 Rg.
168 Rg.
167 Rg.
167 Rg.
165 Rg.
164 Rg.
164 Rg.
164 Rg.
162 Rg.
162 Rg.
162 Rg.
160 Rg.
157 Rg.
156 Rg.
155 Rg.
141 Rgq.
141 Rgq.
140 Rg.
139 Rg.
139 Rg.
137 Rg.
132 Rg.
132 Rg.
132 Rg.
129 Rg.
127 Rgq.
120 Rg.
116 Rg.
106 Rg.
101 Rg.

93 Rg.

93 Rg.

82 Rg.

81 Rg.

58 Rg.
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